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Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By

Assistant Attorney 
General

Joe Dallas
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1192

3/25/2021 Lorilyn Huey

Assistant Attorney 
General

Daniel Teimouri
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1189

3/25/2021 Lorilyn Huey

Public Counsel Nina Suetake
Assistant Attorney General
Attorney General's Office
800 5th Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov

Tel: (206) 389-2055
Fax: (206) 464-6451

5/5/2021 Miesha 
Johnson

Respondent Clutter Inc.
3526 Hayden Ave. 
Culver City, CA 90232
compliance@clutter.com

Tel: 855-226-1916 3/25/2021 Lorilyn Huey

Respondent‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Clutter Inc.

Chad Stokes
1455 SW Broadway STE 1500
Portland, OR 97201
cstokes@cablehuston.com

Tel: (503) 224-3092 3/25/2021 Lorilyn Huey

Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov; pccseaef@atg.wa.gov; kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov; 
Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov; stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov; 
Shay.Bauman@atg.wa.gov;
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